GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight
Product Manual
Original Instructions
p/n: 243622 Rev. B
14-Apr-25
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com
GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com

www.bannerengineering.com pour les détails sur leur utilisation correcte, les applications, les notes de
sécurité et les instructions de montage.
Model Key
Housing Color Lens Angle Control Connection
GS60P RGBW L9 Q
60 mm diameter Pro-
enabled Guide Spotlight RGBW = Multicolor 9 = ± 9 degree lens Blank = Constant power plus
three inputs
Q = Integral 5-pin M12 male
quick-disconnect connector
CAUTION:
 Risk Group 2: Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product.
Do not stare at the operating lamp. May be harmful to the eyes. Risk Group 2 (RG 2) products generally
do not pose a realistic optical hazard if aversion responses limit the exposure duration or where lengthy
exposures are unrealistic.
- IEC 62471
FeaturesChapter 1
14-Apr-25 page 4 of 18
GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Chapter Contents
Diagram Pinout Pin Number Wire Color Description
2
3
1
bu (3)
bk (4)
bn (1)
wh (2)
gy (5)
12–30 V DC 1
4
53
2
Pin 1 Brown 12 V DC to 30 V DC
Pin 2 White Input 2: 12 V DC to 30 V DC
Pin 3 Blue DC common
Pin 4 Black Input 1: 12 V DC to 30 V DC
Pin 5 Gray Input 3: 12 V DC to 30 V DC
Default Color Definition
Red Yellow Green Cyan Blue Magenta White
Input 1 X X X X
Input 2 X X X X
Input 3 X X X X
An "X" denotes an active input. For example, when Input 1 and Input 3 are active, the spotlight is magenta.
WiringChapter 2
14-Apr-25 page 5 of 18
GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Chapter Contents
Full Preview Connection (Required)..................................................................................................................................................................... 5
Pro Editor Configuration for the GS60 Pro........................................................................................................................................................... 6
Use Banner's Pro Editor software and Pro Converter Cable to create custom
configurations by selecting different colors, flash patterns, and animations.
For more information visit www.bannerengineering.com/proeditor.
Full Preview Connection (Required)
The full preview connection must be used for the GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight.
A
B
C
E
D
F
A = Pro Converter Cable (MQDC-506-USB)
B = Splitter (CSB-M1251FM1251M)
C = PC running Pro Editor software
D = Any Banner Pro Series-enabled device (K50 shown)
E = Power Supply (PSW-24-1, PSW-24-2, or PSD-24-4)
F = 8-Pin to 5-Pin Double-Ended Cordset (MQDC-801-5M-PRO),
required for 8-Pin models
Pro EditorChapter 3